BRI KRBT B E BB (FER)

25,000

17,531 17,529

20,000

17,504

15,000 -

10,000 -

5,000 -

0 -

FRR29FE TR30FE

BRI KB E B (BRERE A

3000

2000

B ER29FEE
m ER0EE

1000

B SHMTEE

NHEME N BINE BEEREBRMESEBKR
Mtk REREEBEAERERMIZGFEREIRBEER &
7= @ H oEEESEA BRsA o R 2
A AN Bl B AFE B oa E Fl &=
B Fl Fl Bl
BESL KX RER ()
5,000 .
m ER29FE
#000 = FRB0ERE
3,000 B FHTEE
2,000
1,000 -
0 _
0 1 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
BB R 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Y s B B OB OB OB OE
4 1 § § S § § S LA
% 4 2 3 4 5 6 7 i
% 4 4 4 4 4 4




